

... and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — Construction Maintenance of Road "Tarapur Sangrampur PWD Road to Bhojannigh"					
CH — MR(3054) New maintenance policy — 2018					
Agreement No — 04/WB/2022-23					

Agency — Naresh pol Singh

Date of commencement — 5/05/2022

Date of completion — 04/02/2023

Date of actual completion — 20/11/2023

Rate quoted — 0.06% Below

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing & grubbing
of hard land

Qty vide page ① MRB
3007

0.4992 Hec @ R 59228.52/Hec — R 29,566 =

② p/v GSB II in pats

Qty vide page ② MRB
3007

209.46 m³ @ R 2181.24/m³ — R 4,56,882 =

Continuation

T = R 4,86,448

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. — R 4,86,448 =
③ p/v WBM II materials do.					
Qty vide page ③ MB					3007
139.10 m ³ @ R 3600.57/m ³ — R 5,00,771 =					
④ p/v WBM III materials do.					
Qty vide page ④ MB					3007
175.48 m ³ @ R 3400.57/m ³ — R 5,96,732 =					
⑤ Construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement do.					
Qty vide page ⑤ MB					3007
123.60 m ³ @ R 6460.31/m ³ — R 7,98,494 =					
⑥ p/v prime coat do.					
Qty vide page ⑤ MB					3007
2339.73 m ² @ R 56.79/m ² — R 1,32,849 =					
⑦ p/v tack coat do.					
Qty vide page ⑤ MB					3007
8973.48 m ² @ R 18.76/m ² — R 1,68,342 =					
					T = R 26,83,636 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ pated work over WBM IV Using MS Qty vide page ⑥ MB 3007					BR-R 26,83,636 =
2339.73 m ² ⑩ R 243.07/m ²					R. 5,68,718 =
⑨ p/v S.D. BC do Qty vide page ⑥ MB 3007					
165.84 m ³ ⑩ R 12592.90/m ³					R. 20,88,406 =
⑩ p/v Hard Shoulder Qty vide page ⑦ MB 2219					
200.00 m ² ⑩ R 505.96/m ²					R. 10,11,92 =
⑪ p/v Km post & 200m post.					
Km post - 4 Nos					
⑩ R. 2124.98/each					R. 8499 =
200m post - 10 Nos.					
⑩ R. 605.16/each					R. 6051 =
⑫ p/v and fixing Logo & maintenance Board.					
2 Nos @ R. 9454.30/each					R 18,908 =
⑬ p/v Directing & place Identification Board.					
Qty vide page ⑦ MB 2007					
1.92 m ² ⑩ R. 12235.86/m ²					R. 23,492 =
Continuation					
T= R. 54,98,902 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) planting of trees & their maintenance. Qty vide page ⑧ MB 2017					BK - R. 54,98,902 =
40 Nos @ R. 929.38/each					R. 37,175 =
(15) p/v and fixing Guard post.					
Qty vide page ⑧ MB 2017					
44 Nos @ R. 521.97/each					R. 22,966 =
(16) p/v and fixing Semi reflective traffic sign.					
(i) 600mm eqn/ lateral diamond					
9 Nos @ R. 3564.99/each					R. 32084 =
(ii) 600mm circular					
2 Nos @ R. 3697.39/					R. 7394 =
(iii) 800 x 600 rectangular					
3 Nos @ R. 5900.98/					R. 17,702 =
(iv) 600 x 450 rectangular					
1 Nos @ R. 3568.27/each					R. 3,568 =
(v) 900mm octagon					
1 Nos @ R. 7561.06					R. 7561 =
(17) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
on BT 353.80 m ²					
@ R. 762.90/m ²					R. 2,69,914 =
on cc 41.20 m ²					
@ R. 839.04/m ²					R. 34,568 =
Continuation					
T =					R. 59,31,834 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) p/v B/W in C.M (1:3) in parapet of culverts. Qty vide page (9) MB 3007					$B/W = R. 59,31,834$ $30.28 m^3 @ R. 6612.69/m^3 = R. 2,00,232 =$
(19) plastering with C.M (1:4) do. Qty vide page (9) MB 3007					$191.94 m^2 @ R. 151.90/m^2 = R. 29,155 =$
(20) p/v painting two coats. on plastered Area. Qty vide page (10) MB 3007					$191.94 m^2 @ R. 109.93/m^2 = R. 21,099 =$
(21) p/v Construction of earthen shoulder. Qty vide page (11) MB 3007					$1170.00 m^3 @ R. 203.14/m^3 = R. 2,37,673 =$
$T = R. 64,19,993$					

ACEO-Cum-Special Secretary
BRRDA, Patna Letter No. 103730 dt 27.1.23
Received Allotment R. 82,26,060=00

Royalty

1) Chips -	953.98 ^{m³}	150=	1,43,097=00
2) Coarse sand -	68.09 ^{m³}	75=00	5,107=00
3) Stone dust -	79.66 ^{m³}	150=00	11,949=00
4) Earth work -	11.78 ^{m³} 27486 ^{m³}	45=00	38,610=00
5) Bricks -	27486 No	45=	12,37=00
6) Local Sand -	114.82 ^{m³}	75=00	8,612=00
7) Moarum -	11.12 ^{m³}	83=	923=00
Total R.			2,09,535=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Memorandum of final Bill</u>					
3,66,582=00 @ 5% Security deposit					9,50,779/-
73,317=00 @ 1% Income tax					
73,317=00 @ 1% C.G.T.					
73,317=00 @ 1% G.C.T.					
73,317=00 @ 1% Labour cess					
2,09,535=00 Royalty					
81,394=00 @ 10% G.F.					
63,80,854=00 By Contractor payment					
73,31,633=00 Total					

Issued for Rs. 73,31,633=00 (Seventy three lac thirty one thousands

six hundred thirty three only.

It is in
15/02/2023

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION
Kharagpur-Irapur (Munger)

15/02/23

15/02/23

V.No. 07 dt. 15.02.23